
  Rockingham County Inspectors 
 

Anderson, Dennis 

Virginia Department of Forestry 

859 Tuggles Gap Road, Floyd, VA 24091 

540-745-3438 

anderson@swva.net 

mountainproductsllc.com 

 

 
Barnes, Jonathan 

William H. Lock and Associates, Inc 

P.O. Box 49571, Greensboro, NC 27419 

336-632-9088 

Jcbarnes@whlock.com 

www.whlock.com 

 

Bost, Mark 

N.C. Forest Service 

304 Old Hargrave Road, Lexington, NC 27295 

919-545-4499 

mark.bost@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Brinkley, Jeremy 

Wall and Company, Inc. 

P.O. Box 497, Lexington, NC 27293 

336-247-3068 

jeremy@wallandcompanyinc.com 

www.wallandcompanyinc.com 

 

Broadwell, Jarratt 

GFR Forestry Consultants 

2416 Indore Road, Fuquay Varina, NC 27526 

919-623-4536 

jbroadwell@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

 
Isom, Jeremy 

GFR Forestry Consultants, PLLC 

P.O. Box 488, Lillington, NC 27546-0488 

919-356-8938 

jisom@gfrforestry.com 

 

 

Lock, William 

William H. Lock & Associates Inc 

P.O. Box 49571, Greensboro, NC 27419 

336-632-9088 

whlock@whlock.com 

www.whlock.com 

 

 
Millsaps, Preston 

Eastern Forest Consultants 

343 Deer Lane, Union Grove, NC 28689 

336-466-4008 

pmillsaps.efc@gmail.com 

 

 

Paris, Dakota 

N.C. Forest Service 

P.O. Box 220, Pinnacle, NC 27043 

336-479-3190 

dakota.paris@ncagr.gov 

www.ncforestservice.gov 

 

 
Schlactus, Kael 

GFR Forestry Consultants and Timberland Sales 

720 Wickham Ridge Road, Apex, NC 27539 

919-619-8516 

kschlac@ncsu.edu 

 

 

Tugwell, Jerry 

Tugwell Consulting Forestry, PA 

P.O. Box 128, Asheboro, NC 27204 

336-953-2063 

jtugwell@tugwellforestry.com 

www.tugwellforestry.com 

 

 
Tuschak, Luke 

Piedmont Forestry Consultants 

924 Happy Hill Road, Lexington, NC 27295 

336-312-8697 

luketuschak@yahoo.com 

www.piedmontforestry.com 

 

Wilson, Stephen 

Cape Fear Timber Company 

PO Box 147, Elizabethtown, NC 28337 

910-590-9708 

cftimber@earthlink.net 

 

  


